CLINTON TOWN COUNCIL MAY 8, 2024 7:00 P.M.

FLAG SALUTE ROLL CALL STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

- 1. APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Council meeting April 24, 2024
- 2. APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS APRIL
- 3. PUBLIC COMMENTS
- 4. MAYOR'S COMMENTS
- 5. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #24-05 TREE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
- 6. PUBLIC HEARING OF ORDINANCE #24-04 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
- 7. RESOLUTION #79-24 NEW HIRE KALE MOWDER
- 8. RESOLUTION #80-24 RECYCLING TONNAGE GRANT
- 9. RESOLUTION #81-24 NJ CLEAN ENERGY PROGRAM
- 10. RESOLUTION #82-24 2024 AFFORDABLE HOUSING ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT
- 11. RESOLUTION #83-24 OVERPAYMENTS
- 12. RESOLUTION #84-24 CANCELLATION OF LIEN
- 13. RESOLUTION #85-24 DPW CREW LEADER
- 14. RESOLUTION #86-24 CHANGE ORDER FOR GARCIA
- 15. RESOLUTION #87-24 CONTRACT ADJUSTMENT
- 16. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #24-06 GENERAL CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
- 17. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #24-07 WATER CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
- 18. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #24-08 SEWER CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
- 19. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #24-09 WATER RATES
- 20. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCE #24-10 FEES
- 21. WATER REFUND ZHANG
- 22. CORRESPONDENCE
- 23. REPORTS OF COUNCIL
- 24. STANDBY AND OVERTIME
- 25. PAYMENT OF BILLS
- 26. EXECUTIVE SESSION (if necessary)
- 27. ADJOURNMENT